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SINGLE
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FILE i . 5A. Indicate Type of Lease i
U.5.G.S. Gl STATE FEE [E !
LAND CFFICE -5, State Oil & Gas Lease No.
OPERATOR i R I
oo N N
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK. \\ %
ta. Type of Work 7. Unit Agreement Name )

Cass-Ranch

8.

¥Farm or Leuase Name

Runyan

2. Mame of Operator

Lear Petroleum Corporation

9. Well No.

1

3, Address of Operator

10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat

Witdcat

| 2000 Tower Petroleum Building - Dallas, Texas 75201
4. Locaticn of vell G 1980 I

UNIT LETTER _ . LOCATED

1980 East

FEET FROM THE

20S

iNE

N

A\D FEET FROM THE LINE OF SEC. TNP. RG . e
<X < \‘ SRS -._':T:
\\\\ "\\

12. County

&\\\\

\\

Eddy

A

suased Lepth

12A.

ticn

20. Rotary or C. T

\ \\ \\ 8900 ‘\HOH'OW Rotary
. Eievations (Show whether DE, R, etc.) 214, Kind & Status Plug. Bond | 218. Dritling Contracter T rox. Dcte Work will start -
4000.6 GL Blanket Moranco ] 120/

2 PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM

SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING [ WEIGHT PEXR FOOT | SETTING DEPTH ZSA(Z)% S OF CEMENT EST. TOP

171/4 15 3/6 438 200 210 Surface
121/4 85/8 24 2000! 500 Surface
77/8 41/2 10.5#/11.5% 8300 790 5300'

Drill Conductor hole with rathole machine
Set 13 3/8 & cement

Air or mist drill to 2,000’

Set 8 5/8 & cement

Air drill/fluid drill to 8300

Set 4 1/2" at 8300" and cement

Blowout preventor program: 900 series double preventors with rotating heac.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROFPOSAL IS TO CEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRE:! .7

TIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PRCGRAM, IF ANY.

EXPIRES . #'/7'7(

APPROVAL VALID
FOR 90 DAYS UNLESS
DRILLIMNG MFENCED,

CC

PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC-

I hereby certify that the information above is true and c

plete to the best of my knpwledge and belief.

!
sgm/\_,\_&_,?,MNW\)( rieie Max W. Woodard, President
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1/6/75
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F’ETROI_EUM CORPORATION

1907 ELLM STREET / PHONE AC 214 .744 3426
2000 TOWER FPETROLEUM BLDG. / DALLAS, XAS 75201

January 14, 1975

Mr .

V. A. Gressett

Supervisor, District Il -

Oil Conservation Commission

State of New Mexico
P. O. Drawer DD
Artesia, New Mexico &8210

Dear Mr.

Re: Runyon# 1

Gresseti:

Enclosed please find six copies of Form C-102. | have ans:..-red the
additional guestions which you requested. If you need any i rther
information, please let us know.

Yours truly,

LEAR PETROLEUM CORPORATION

Dﬁrhn Morphis, Secretary to

€

e

Max W. Woodard, President

dm

Enclosures



o GCIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIG™

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
P. 0. DRAWER DD - ARTESIA

88210
January 9, 1975
Lear Petroleum Corporation
2000 Tower Petroleum Bldg.
Dallas, Texas. 75201
Re: Runyan
#1-G, 11l-20-:
Eddy Count:

Gentlemen:

We are returning the enclosed Forms C-102 On the :
for additional information.

Where more than one lease is dedicated to the wel:
each and identify the ownership thereof (both as

interest and royalty) see #2 on said plat and alsc

If you have any guestions concerning this matter,
free to call upon me.

Sincerely -

OIL CONSERW.:

/ ey
/ £/

ét,//&/ N ey

W. A. Gres::

Supervisor,

WAG/ep
Enc.

I. R. TRUJILLO
CHAIRMAN

LAND COMMISSIONER
PHIL R. LUCERO
MEMBER

STATE GEOLOGIST
A. L. PORTER, JR.
SECRETARY — DIRECTOR

oject well

outline

- working

answer #3.

s.ease feel

slrs,

JZON COMMISSION
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LEAR PETROLEUM CORPORATION

1907 ELM STREET / PHONE AC 214 - 74.5 314286
2000 TOWER FETROLEUM BLDG. / DALLAS. TiZXAS 75201

January 6, 1975

New Mexico Qil Conservation Commission
Drawer DD

Artesia, New Mexico 88210

Gentlemen:

Please find attached five copies of Form C-101.

Please ne advised that you have previously received copies >f Form C~102
from John W. West, Surveyor.

Yours very truly,

LEAR PETROLEUM CORPORATION

'Max W. Woodard, President
MWW :dm

Enclosures
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NEW IXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIO Form C-102
P Supersedes C-128
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Jupersedes Co1.
All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section
orater Lease Well No.
Lear Petroleum Corporation Runydn 1
Cre et - TSecnnn Township Range County

G | n 20 South 23 East Eddy

BiBLL 9’—“ Eiev. Produ g Fromoatioe Pmlw, E/”' 24 J ‘)ney( NP Dedicnted Acreaqe;
4000. 6 Morrow Witdent Kanek

cige _ocanon  t Well.

1980 leet from &+ th tine and ]9& teet from the EQ" line

N % 320 Acres

I
|
|
|
|
i
I
S e P
I
|
|
I
|
|
|

1 Outhine the acreage i1, ated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working
interest and rovalty) * See back. REDEIV LW
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests dAN]&unqvﬂven consoli-
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?
Dl E. E.
. 1 Yes ~X No If answer is ‘‘yes!’ type of consolidation __Communitization i TWeW- B ductive.
If answer is *‘no!’ list the owners and tract descriptions whirh have actually been consclidated. (Use reverse side of
this form if necessary.)
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization,
forred-pooling, or otherwise)or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-
sion.
RRSSN \Y\\\T’T"E S AN CERTIFICATION
N )
N } b , o
\ .z /:r | hereby certify that the information con-
b\ Lo e tained herein is true ond complete to the
N YA best of my knowledge and belief.
N\
N
N Uty 1]
N LR v 47z ey
N ‘ Agent
\ ‘ v oy N
§ Leor Petroleum Corporation
\ ! L
F\ | January 2, 1975
A L S L NN N NN -

| | har~by certify that the well location
shown on this plat was plotted from field
notes of actuel surveys mode by me or
under my supervision, and thot the some
15 true ond correct to the best of my
know ‘edge und belief

..

D11t [ urveved

December 31, 974

Regiatuiet tr-fessicnal fnglneer

an.d " » 1 Survey s

0

P — e p— j—:—:!:z:z:qt
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. Fee Lease ~ Frank Runyon & Barbara J. Runyon ( royalty interest )
Allied Chemical ( working interest )

Lease # NM 056 0239 - U.S .A. (royalty interest )
Western Petroleum Company ( working interest )

Lease # NM 4585 - U.S .A. (royalty interest )
Bell Petroleum Co. ( working interest )

RECEIVED

JAN 17 1975
a.c.c
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